Driver Pay Sheet

Driver: Kristopher Kotras

Shipper: FORMOSA c/o KLCP LA PORTE, IN

Tractor: 2506

Trailer: 3025

Consignee: The Plastics Group, Inc. Willowbrook, IL

Load: 1/12/2015

Load ID #: 45188

Deliver: 1/13/2015

BOL #: 9053-2

Item LineHaul Tolls TankWash Self Loading 1 Loa Scale 1 Use Administrative Fee 1 Loa Fuel Surcharge 19% Total	Operator	KL ChemPak	Total
	\$135.00	\$315.00	\$450.00
	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
	\$28.50	\$66.50	\$95.00
	\$0.00	\$25.00	\$25.00
	\$0.00	\$40.00	\$40.00
	\$0.00	\$85.50	\$85.50
	\$163.50	\$532.00	\$695.50

Send Invoice via US MAIL!

KL•CHEMPAK

Transportation • Warehousing • Production • Rail Services

INVOICE

10 Industrial Highway, MS#61 32,000 South Loop Lester, Pa. 19113

Bill to:

Invoice #: 45188

Date: 1/13/2015 Payment Terms: Net 30 Days

Formosa Plastics Corporation

9 Peachtree Hill Road

Livingston, NJ 07039

To bill for freight charges associated with:

SHIPPER

CONSIGNEE

FORMOSA c/o KLCP

LA PORTE, IN

The Plastics Group, Inc.

Willowbrook, IL

LOAD DATE:

1/12/2015

DELIVER DATE: 1/13/2015

TRACTOR:

2506

TRAILER:

3025

Bill of Lading #: 9053-2

Purchase Order #:

Shipment #:

UTCX47696

Order #:

AMOUNT			
\$450.00			
\$85.50			
\$695.50			
2/12/2015			
	\$450.00 \$95.00 \$25.00 \$40.00 \$85.50 \$695.50		

REMIT TO:

KL-ChemPak Inc.

3647 Willowbend Blvd

Suite 800

Houston, Texas 77054

Phone (713) 661-1330 Fax (713) 661-3299

Thank You For Your Business

Loaded Miles (NHS) from LA PORTE, IN to Willowbrook, IL: 77.2 miles, 01.3 hours Prac Route (LAPORTE, IN, LA PORTE, IN, Willowbrook, IL, LAPORTE, IN 153.4 NHS Route (LAPORTE, IN, LA PORTE, IN, Willowbrook, IL, LAPORTE, IN 153.4 Odometer miles 157

PCM mil	.es = 15	3.4				- 33 1/13
Tractor	Load	Date	State	PCM	Odo	Toll Miles
	45188	1/13/2015	IN	47.7	49	0.0
2506	45188	1/13/2015	IL	58.5	60	48.4
2506	45188	1/13/2015	IN	47.3	48	0.0

PAY SHEET / INVOICE Tractor #: 2504 Trailer #: 3025 Load ID#: 45188 Driver: Was Metros BOL #: 9053-2 UTCX47696 FORMOSA c/o KLCP - LA PORTE, IN Pick Up: 1/12/2015 - no time The Plastics Group, Inc. - Willowbrook, IL Deliver: 1/13/2015 - 0800 to 1530 Product: HL5010 Dry Vac None Loaded Miles 82 UnLoad Delay:_____ Load Delay: Tolls: Blower:____ Hose:___ Deadhead Miles:____ Tank Wash: Forced layover:_____ Warehouse Charges: Layover: Reconsignment:____ Out/Route Miles:____ Other:____ Scale Charge: Cancelled Load: Administrative:\$40.00 Heel Charge:_____ USE THIS PAGE AS THE COVER PAGE FOR ALL SCANS All Drivers must enter START City, State Odometerand END City, State, Odometer on the lines below: START City, State ______ where the previous trip ended START Odometer 85999

END City, State ______ where the next trip will start

END Odometer 86156

KL-ChemPak, Inc. Quality Chemical Services

Load #: 45188

rom: EODMOS/	COKLCP	T	o: The Plastics			
From: FORMOSA c/o KLCP 2794 N. HWY 39			7409 Quincy			
LA PORTE, IN			Willowbrook,	iL		
011 44 0052 2			CPO#:			
			RECEIPT OF SHIPMENT Received this shipment in good condition except as noted hereon			
his is to certify that the ma	aterials named below are propeled and are in proper conditions of the Department of Trans	ion for transportation according	Received this snipment in s			
Signed:		Date:	Signed fan	PS	Date: /-/3-/-5	
Commodity De	scription	Ordered/Loaded	<u>Co</u>	mpartment #		
HL5010		45000/48240		1		
Driver: Wis Ket		Tractor #: 250	li i la akiana	iller #: 1025		
		Verification of unloa en Instructed to ask you to make su s:	are that the delivery of the c	ommodity will be safe, proper nooked up to the proper stora	and in accordance with your ge.	
That the commodit That there is enough.	gh room for the amount of co	mmodity on this shipment.	5 That the connecti	ons are correctly made. Inspections have been comple		
Signed: Aav	n Pf	1-13-15		Date:		
Arrive	Date	Time	Arrive	Date	Time	
Start to Load	AND THE PERSON NAMED IN COLUMN TO SERVICE OF THE PERSON NAMED IN COLUMN TO SER		Start to Unload	Market and the State of the Sta		
Finish Loading			Finish Unloading			
Depart			Depart			
Explanation	S w #		Explanation	n Required for Paym	ent of Belonium	
Signed: Aa	m Ps (Date: /-/3-/- Trailer Inspection		rv	Date:	
		Trailer Inspecti	The second secon	AND THE PERSON NAMED IN COLUMN TWO IS NOT THE PERSON NAMED IN COLUMN TWO IS		
I have insp	ected the trailer after gallons of pro	duct remain in it.		disposal of	gallons	
Driver:		If more than 4 gallons	Consignee: call dispatch before	e leaving customer		

STRAIGHT BILL OF LADING - SHORT FORM ORIGINAL - NOT NEGOTIABLE

RECEIV	ED, subje	ct to the cla	ssifications and tariffs in effect on the	late of the issue	e of this Bill of Lading		9053-2	
At:			39, LaPorte, IN	Date:	1-13-2015	Shi	pper's No.	
From:	Formo	osa						-
						Cu	stomer's No.	
below, wh usual place said prope hereunder hereof, if t	ich said car e of delivery city over all shall be su his is a rail	rier being u y at said des or any por bject to all or a rail-wa	apparent good order, except as noted inderstood throughout this contract as stination, if on its route, otherwise to detion of said route to destination, and the terms and conditions of the Uniform ter shipment, or (2) in the applicable mess familiar with all the terms and condition of this shipment, and the said terms and	meaning any p liver to another as to each part on Domestic S otor carrier cla tions of the sa	terson or corporation in r carrier on the route to ty at any time interests straight Bill of Lading sasification or tariff if the id bill of lading, inclu-	n possession o said destinat ed in all or a set forth (1) his is a motor ding those or	of the property unifon. It is mutually ny of said proper in Uniform Freig carrier shipment. If the back thereof	y agreed, as to each carrier of all or a rty, that every service to be perform the Classifications in effect on the d f, set forth in the classification or tau
Consign	ed to:	Th	e Plastics Group, Inc.					CO. (20)
Address	:		09 S. Quincy St.		City/Sta	te: Will	owbrook, II	L 60527
Route:			pper Trailer					
Deliveri	ng Carrie	r: KI	Chempak, Inc.					
	Hazardous	Package	DESCRIPTION A	ND CLASSIF	ICATION	WE		Subject to Section 7 of Conditio of applicable bill of lading, if th
PKGs.		Bulk	EPCA624 Railear #: UTCX 47696	: HL5010		Gross: 7. Tare: 31. Net: 9	9320 1080 8246	shipment is to be delivered to the consigner without recourse on the consignor, the consignor shall single the following statement. The Carrier shall not make delive of this shipment without payme of freight and all other law incharges. (Signature of consignor) If charges are to be prepaid, write or stamp here, "To be Prepaid". PREPAID This is to certify that the about named materials are proper classified, described, package marked and labeled, and are proper condition for transportations.
Signed: In case of PERS Toll Free	FR: I certification of emergency the Day/ No. 133-8253	am call:	been given MSDS; Emergency Respon	se information	Carrier certifies t for the transporta information for e that the shipper h	hat the contaition of each cach product was provided t	ner supplied by its commodity named will accompany the	for this shipment is a proper contained thereon and that emergency response the shipment. Carrier also acknowledge rads for each hazardous material names